Crathes Summer Series Event Results

22/05/2013

Position

Short Course
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Logan Burgess
Abagail Coules
Isabel Anderson
Graham Salway
Alex Lang

Helen Gooday
Rachel Salway
Helen Greenwood

Medium Course
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Long Course
1

June Lang
Frances Wright
Paul Caffan

Mike Branston
Lachlan Kirk

Sam Perryman
Denise Wright
James Donaldson
Corri Black

Keith Yardley
Brian Povey
Marianne Lang
Kegan Gilmour
Anne Hickling
Grant McMurtrie
Kate Anderson
Anne Hoy
Richard Salway
Eddie Coman
Josie Gommersal
Fran Wilkinson
Jennifer Simpson
Teresa Chapman
Caz Dudley

Mya Reynard
Margaret Aust
David Bryant
Struan Kirk

Tim Gommersal

Club

Maroc
U/A
Grampoc
Maroc
Grampoc
U/A
Maroc
Grampoc

Grampoc
Maroc
Grampoc
U/A
Grampoc
U/A
Maroc
U/A

U/A
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
U/A
Grampoc
Maroc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Maroc
U/A
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Maroc
Maroc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Maroc
Grampoc

Grampoc

Adult/Junior
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Time

14.40.
15.07
15.08
17.20.
26.59
28.52
34.25
61.55

24.57
27.37
29.24
30.04
30.23
30.54
31.38
33.03
34.44
35.41
36.38
37.00.
37.09
38.15
38.28
42.04
42.19
43.19
43.36
44.02
46.28
50.37
50.53
51.22
53.33
55.18
59.05
59.53

24.30.
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Sasha Chepelin
Josh Dudley
Callum Roberts
Alex Maclachlan
Ross McMurtrie

Andrew McMurtrie

Pete Lawrence
Mark Stockson
Sam Gommersal
Ciara Largey
Jennifer Ricketts
Katrina MacLeod
Evgenie Chepelin
Jake Chapman
Neil Campbell
Matthew Hart
Neil McLean
David Kirk
Matthew Parkes

Lesley Gommersal
Carolyn MacLeod
Murray Anderson

Bob Sheridan
lain MacLeod
Anna Wells
Trevor Ricketts
Rachel Scott
David Esson
Mike Winn
Andy Bain

Chris Aust

Cara McMurtrie
Alan Holden
Helen Rowlands
Craig Falconer
Jodie Falconer
Scott Fong

lan Cackette
Colin Larmour
Stan Falconer

Grampoc
Maroc
Maroc
Grampoc
Maroc
Maroc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
F??
Maroc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Maroc
Maroc
U/A
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
U/A
Grampoc
Grampoc
Maroc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Grampoc
Maroc
Grampoc
Maroc
U/A
Grampoc
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
Grampoc
U/A
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25.20.
26.28
28.35
29.17
31.24
31.45
32.11
32.40.
33.06
34.46
35.16
35.18
35.54
37.23
38.53
40.36
41.13
41.45
41.45
42.15
42.24
42.26
42.34
42.47
43.08
44.34
45.29
45.34
46.26
49.02
49.44
50.11
51.28
52.14
53.55
54.07
59.39
65.24
72.25
DNF



Truncated Long Course



